Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Shoalhaven
ward (if applicable): Ward 1

Election Day: 4 December 2021
Candidates to be Elected: e

Quota: 4,345

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates wi

duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

GRAY Tonia
STANTON Bradley
WADDELL Sarah
GREENE Bonnie
WELLS John
CLANCY Selena
COCHRANE Tim
CROCKER Phil
COPLEY Serena
CAMPBELL Fred
WHITE Leonard
SIKORA Francoise
NORRIS Matthew
ALLDRICK Annette
PATTON Laurence
ALLDRICK Olivia

JARRETT Warren

5,642
59

64

78
7,703
166
201
39
3,550
88

23

21
3,746
124
18

73

129
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